
GRAND PRIX VĚRY ČÁSLAVSKÉ 2022
12.11.-13.11.2022 - TJ SOKOL Brno I
Juniors MAG - teams

poř jméno roč oddíl trenér D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen celkem

1 KOR
Kim Jinkyu 2005 KOR 4,7 8,300 0,1 12,900 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,0 9,400 0,0 13,400 39,250
Kim Minjong 2007 KOR 4,7 7,700 0,3 12,100 3,9 7,500 0,0 11,400 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 4,1 8,700 0,0 12,800 4,2 8,500 0,0 12,700 61,550
Moon
Geonyoung

2006 KOR 4,7 9,200 0,0 13,900 4,6 8,650 0,0 13,250 4,2 7,850 0,0 12,050 4,8 9,450 0,0 14,250 5,3 8,150 0,0 13,450 4,3 8,950 0,0 13,250 80,150

Na Jongbin 2006 KOR 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 4,4 8,250 0,0 12,650 4,4 7,750 0,0 12,150 4,2 8,000 0,0 12,200 49,900
Noh Hyeonu 2006 KOR 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 4,1 8,150 0,0 12,250 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 73,250
Park Sunwoo 2005 KOR 4,2 8,700 0,3 12,600 4,2 8,250 0,0 12,450 4,4 8,450 0,0 12,850 4,8 9,100 0,1 13,800 4,7 8,800 0,0 13,500 4,3 8,500 0,0 12,800 78,000
Celkem 39,400 38,600 37,550 41,450 39,750 38,750 235,50

0
2 HUN

Kiraly Patrik 2008 HUN 3,7 8,000 0,3 11,400 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 3,1 8,650 0,0 11,750 2,8 9,000 0,0 11,800 3,6 8,850 0,0 12,450 2,7 8,750 0,0 11,450 71,250
Kis Dominik 2007 HUN 3,7 8,750 0,0 12,450 3,7 6,650 0,0 10,350 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 4,0 9,300 0,1 13,200 3,5 8,300 0,0 11,800 2,9 8,400 0,0 11,300 71,150
Kiss Zeteny 2008 HUN 4,1 7,950 0,1 11,950 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 3,3 8,300 0,0 11,600 4,0 8,800 0,1 12,700 3,7 8,300 0,0 12,000 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 71,350
Nagy Mark 2005 HUN 4,4 6,700 0,0 11,100 4,3 7,450 0,0 11,750 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 4,8 9,200 0,0 14,000 3,4 8,300 0,0 11,700 3,4 7,950 0,0 11,350 71,550
Sas Nandor 2007 HUN 4,1 8,150 0,1 12,150 3,5 8,350 0,0 11,850 3,6 8,150 0,0 11,750 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 3,3 8,550 0,0 11,850 2,9 8,200 0,0 11,100 71,850
Zambori Zala 2006 HUN 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 4,2 8,000 0,0 12,200 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 3,7 8,600 0,0 12,300 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 74,200
Celkem 36,800 36,600 35,950 41,000 36,750 34,150 221,25

0
3 CZE 1

Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE 1 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 3,8 8,700 0,0 12,500 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 4,0 9,500 0,0 13,500 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 75,650
Kalinič Tomáš 2007 CZE 1 4,1 8,250 0,0 12,350 3,3 8,600 0,0 11,900 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 59,900
Pecha Radek 2007 CZE 1 4,8 5,850 0,1 10,550 2,9 7,350 0,0 10,250 3,7 6,250 0,0 9,950 3,6 8,950 0,3 12,250 3,3 8,450 0,0 11,750 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 65,950
Pospíšil Martin 2005 CZE 1 4,4 7,250 0,3 11,350 2,9 8,100 0,0 11,000 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 9,000 0,0 13,000 3,5 8,000 0,0 11,500 3,8 7,000 0,0 10,800 69,500
Smith Joseph 2005 CZE 1 3,9 6,850 0,0 10,750 2,6 6,000 0,0 8,600 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 4,0 8,600 0,1 12,500 3,1 8,600 0,0 11,700 3,4 8,450 0,0 11,850 67,250
Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE 1 4,5 7,300 0,1 11,700 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 3,4 6,500 0,0 9,900 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 2,6 7,200 0,0 9,800 65,750
Celkem 37,300 35,400 35,700 39,700 36,300 35,900 220,30

0

1
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1 Moon
Geonyoung

2006 KOR 4,7 9,200 0,0 13,900 4,6 8,650 0,0 13,250 4,2 7,850 0,0 12,050 4,8 9,450 0,0 14,250 5,3 8,150 0,0 13,450 4,3 8,950 0,0 13,250 80,150

2 Park Sunwoo 2005 KOR 4,2 8,700 0,3 12,600 4,2 8,250 0,0 12,450 4,4 8,450 0,0 12,850 4,8 9,100 0,1 13,800 4,7 8,800 0,0 13,500 4,3 8,500 0,0 12,800 78,000
3 Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE 1 4,5 8,750 0,0 13,250 3,8 8,700 0,0 12,500 3,8 8,200 0,0 12,000 4,0 9,500 0,0 13,500 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,4 8,600 0,0 12,000 75,650
4 Lindpointner

Vincent
2006 AUT 4,3 8,950 0,0 13,250 3,8 7,650 0,0 11,450 4,0 8,400 0,0 12,400 4,4 9,450 0,0 13,850 3,6 8,350 0,0 11,950 3,5 8,550 0,0 12,050 74,950

5 Zambori Zala 2006 HUN 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 4,2 8,000 0,0 12,200 4,2 7,950 0,0 12,150 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 3,7 8,600 0,0 12,300 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 74,200
6 Noh Hyeonu 2006 KOR 4,5 8,350 0,0 12,850 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 4,1 8,150 0,0 12,250 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 73,250
7 Sas Nandor 2007 HUN 4,1 8,150 0,1 12,150 3,5 8,350 0,0 11,850 3,6 8,150 0,0 11,750 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 3,3 8,550 0,0 11,850 2,9 8,200 0,0 11,100 71,850
8 Nagy Mark 2005 HUN 4,4 6,700 0,0 11,100 4,3 7,450 0,0 11,750 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 4,8 9,200 0,0 14,000 3,4 8,300 0,0 11,700 3,4 7,950 0,0 11,350 71,550
9 Kiss Zeteny 2008 HUN 4,1 7,950 0,1 11,950 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 3,3 8,300 0,0 11,600 4,0 8,800 0,1 12,700 3,7 8,300 0,0 12,000 3,6 7,500 0,0 11,100 71,350

10 Kiraly Patrik 2008 HUN 3,7 8,000 0,3 11,400 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 3,1 8,650 0,0 11,750 2,8 9,000 0,0 11,800 3,6 8,850 0,0 12,450 2,7 8,750 0,0 11,450 71,250
11 Kis Dominik 2007 HUN 3,7 8,750 0,0 12,450 3,7 6,650 0,0 10,350 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 4,0 9,300 0,1 13,200 3,5 8,300 0,0 11,800 2,9 8,400 0,0 11,300 71,150
12 Vidricko Peter 2005 SVK 4,0 8,000 0,0 12,000 2,9 6,800 0,0 9,700 3,6 7,700 0,3 11,000 4,0 9,400 0,1 13,300 3,4 8,950 0,0 12,350 3,5 8,400 0,0 11,900 70,250
13 Pospíšil Martin 2005 CZE 1 4,4 7,250 0,3 11,350 2,9 8,100 0,0 11,000 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 9,000 0,0 13,000 3,5 8,000 0,0 11,500 3,8 7,000 0,0 10,800 69,500
14 Hejnal Jan 2006 CZE 2 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 3,4 7,150 0,0 10,550 2,8 7,400 0,3 9,900 4,4 9,250 0,0 13,650 3,5 7,850 0,0 11,350 3,8 7,550 0,0 11,350 69,100
15 Zulu Sibusiso 2006 RSA 4,5 7,400 0,1 11,800 3,9 7,550 0,0 11,450 3,2 7,650 0,0 10,850 3,2 9,350 0,0 12,550 3,6 7,550 0,0 11,150 2,6 8,050 0,0 10,650 68,450
16 Chester Kadin 2007 RSA 4,4 8,250 0,0 12,650 3,9 7,300 0,0 11,200 2,7 7,700 0,0 10,400 3,2 9,050 0,0 12,250 3,3 8,200 0,0 11,500 2,1 8,250 0,0 10,350 68,350
17 Smith Joseph 2005 CZE 1 3,9 6,850 0,0 10,750 2,6 6,000 0,0 8,600 4,0 7,850 0,0 11,850 4,0 8,600 0,1 12,500 3,1 8,600 0,0 11,700 3,4 8,450 0,0 11,850 67,250
18 Kremnický

Peter
2007 SVK 3,6 8,150 0,3 11,450 3,9 8,300 0,0 12,200 2,5 7,550 0,3 9,750 3,2 8,900 0,0 12,100 2,4 8,900 0,0 11,300 2,2 7,700 0,0 9,900 66,700

19 Samson
Sebastián

2007 SVK 4,4 7,450 0,0 11,850 2,9 5,650 0,0 8,550 2,8 8,400 0,0 11,200 3,2 9,100 0,1 12,200 2,8 8,550 0,0 11,350 2,6 8,550 0,0 11,150 66,300

20 Pecha Radek 2007 CZE 1 4,8 5,850 0,1 10,550 2,9 7,350 0,0 10,250 3,7 6,250 0,0 9,950 3,6 8,950 0,3 12,250 3,3 8,450 0,0 11,750 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 65,950
21 Šmolík Jakub 2007 CZE 2 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 2,4 7,950 0,0 10,350 3,8 7,800 0,0 11,600 3,2 8,850 0,1 11,950 3,0 6,450 0,0 9,450 2,9 8,250 0,0 11,150 65,800
22 Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE 1 4,5 7,300 0,1 11,700 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 3,4 6,500 0,0 9,900 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 2,6 7,200 0,0 9,800 65,750
23 Lukeš Jan 2005 CZE 2 3,7 8,550 0,3 11,950 2,5 7,050 3,0 6,550 3,3 7,600 0,3 10,600 3,2 9,200 0,0 12,400 2,5 7,800 0,0 10,300 2,7 8,000 0,0 10,700 62,500
24 Cornelissen

Frederik Daniel
2006 RSA 4,1 7,550 0,0 11,650 2,2 5,150 0,0 7,350 2,7 7,000 0,3 9,400 4,0 8,450 0,0 12,450 2,9 8,000 0,0 10,900 2,5 8,200 0,0 10,700 62,450

25 Kim Minjong 2007 KOR 4,7 7,700 0,3 12,100 3,9 7,500 0,0 11,400 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 4,1 8,700 0,0 12,800 4,2 8,500 0,0 12,700 61,550
26 Kalinič Tomáš 2007 CZE 1 4,1 8,250 0,0 12,350 3,3 8,600 0,0 11,900 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 3,4 8,650 0,0 12,050 59,900
27 Na Jongbin 2006 KOR 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 4,4 8,250 0,0 12,650 4,4 7,750 0,0 12,150 4,2 8,000 0,0 12,200 49,900
28 Kim Jinkyu 2005 KOR 4,7 8,300 0,1 12,900 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 4,0 9,400 0,0 13,400 39,250
29 An Junki 2007 KOR1 3,8 7,150 0,0 10,950 0,0 10,000 0,0 10,000 20,950
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